Anja #2006

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
KorpergroBe:
KonfektionsgroBe:
SchuhgroéBe:
MaBe:

Wohnort:

Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:

Instagram:

deutsch, englisch
braun

blau, grau

167 cm

34

37

85-66-89 cm
Berlin (Berlin)
1967
Bankkauffrau
Model

30.500 Follower
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